Centerville Small Arms Match Results
Vintage Sniper Rifle Match

29 Oct 2016
Centerville, Ut
200 Yard

Sniper Rifle

Will Smith

Martin Goldsberry
Jim Foster

Brent Stewart
Rodney Bowen

Open Sight Rifle
Greg Shaw
David Wilkins
Jim Fugitt

Pumpkin Match
Jim Fugitt

David Wilkins
Greg Shaw

Will Smith

Martin Goldsberry
Brent Stewart
Rodney Bowen
Jim Foster

1903A4
1903A4
1903A1
Swiss K31
1903A4

M1
1903
1903A3

8 Point Hit
5 Point Hit
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss

200Yd

Prone

Slow Fire
150.05
148.06
146.06
144.01
145.01

131.01
66.00
143.02

300Yd

Prone

Slow Fire
138.01
134.01
134.04
129.01
127.00

73.00
11.00
123.00

1St Place
2nd Place

288.06 1st
282.07 2nd
280.10 3rd
273.02
272.01

204.01
77.00
266.02



